Jun 05 2024 (06:58) India Rail Info 1

Barauni - Secunderabad Special Fare Special/X07010 - Exp - SCR
BJU/Barauni Junction to BPQ/Balharshah
33h 50m - 1653 km - 21 halts - Departs Wed

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 BJU Barauni Junction 07:10 0 |1 0 37 |48 |ECR
2 BGS |Begusarai 07:35 07:37 2m |2 |1 15 |81 |42 |ECR
3 SK] Sahibpur Kamal Junction {07:57 07:59 2m (2 |1 42 15 (32 [ECR
4  |[MGR |Munger (Monghyr) 08:50 08:55 5m |2 |1 55 |14 |59 |ER

5 JMP Jamalpur Junction 09:25 09:35 10m |1 1 62 25 |39 |ER

6 KIUL  [Kiul Junction 11:25 11:30 5m |2 |1 107 (71 153 |[ECR
7 NWD |Nawada 12:30 12:32 2m |1 |1 178 |36 |93 |ECR
8 GAYA |Gaya Junction 14:10 14:35 25m |7 |1 237 |74 [109 |ECR
9 KQR [Koderma Junction 15:38 15:40 2m |3 |1 314 |- 397 |ECR
10 |PNME |Parasnath 15:55 15:57 2m |4 |1 390 |13 |278 |ECR
11 |GMO [NSCB Junction Gomoh |17:20 17:30 10m (2 |1 408 (30 235 [ECR
12 |BKSC |Bokaro Steel City 18:35 18:45 10m |2 |1 440 |50 |241 [SER
13 [MURI [MuriJjunction 19:48 19:50 2m (2,3 |1 493 |43 (251 |SER
14 |RNC [Ranchijunction 21:10 21:25 15m |3 |1 556 |28 |629 [SER
15 |HTE |Hatia 21:40 21:45 5m 1 563 |58 (650 |SER
16 |ROU |Rourkela Junction 00:35 00:45 10m |0 |2 727 |67 (218 |SER
17 |JSG Jharsuguda Junction 02:15 02:20 5m |0 |2 828 |66 |231 [SER
18 [BSP  [Bilaspur Junction 05:25 05:40 15m |0 |2 1032 |70 SECR
19 |R Raipur Junction 07:15 07:25 10m [0 |2 1143 |42 |315 |SECR
20 |DURG (Durg Junction 08:25 08:30 5m |0 |2 1180 |56 |317 |SECR
21 |G Gondia Junction 10:55 10:57 2m (0 |2 1315 (48 [311 |SECR
22 [NGP |Nagpur Junction 13:40 13:50 10m |0 |2 1445 {66 |309 [CR

23 (BPQ |Balharshah 17:00 17:15 15m [0 |2 1653 |95 |346 [CR

24 |SKZR |Sirpur Kaghaznagar 17:59 18:00 m (2 |2 1723 |80 |184 [SCR
25 |(McI  |Manchiryal 18:44 18:45 Tm |0 |2 1781 |64 |159 [SCR
26 |RDM |Ramagundam 18:58 19:00 2m |2 |2 1795 |80 |170 [SCR
27 |KZ Kozipet Junction 20:10 20:12 2m [0 |2 1888 |53 [286 |SCR
28 |SC Secunderabad Junction 22:40 0 |2 2020 |- 536 |SCR

Jun 05 2024 (06:58) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



